Classifica Definitiva

Campionato regionale Sprint - TER 8" prova

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 08:22:25

Data: 31/08/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 RICCI Luca
2 PARMEGGIANI Luigi
3 ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco
4 STANZANI Carlo

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 RICCI Annalisa
2 BOCCIARDI M. Cristina
3 SCAFFIDI llaria
4 NANNUCCI Nicoletta

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 MELA Alberto
2 BAZZU Federico

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 STANZANI Federico
2 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

OGNIBENE Francesco
VESCHI Francesco
SANTI Niccold
MURGIA Francesco
AMADESI Fabio
MURER Fabio

D 0~ W DN P

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome
1 CAVARA Massimiliano

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IKP

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:27
00:23:18
00:37:09
00:42:32

Tempo
00:15:35
00:21:08
00:23:04
00:26:28

Tempo
00:19:21
00:20:28

Tempo
00:11:00
00:11:07

Tempo
00:12:51
00:13:40
00:14:30
00:14:31
00:15:23
00:17:02

Tempo
00:17:33
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CALLIGOLA Alessandro

GABROWSKI Karol
BUSSI Mauro
MUSETTI Diego
TRENTINI Rico
MANNOCCI Luca
FIORINI Fabio

DE NARDIS Davide
GRECO Giovanni
RAMAZZA Stefano
MINIOTTI Corrado
BURANI Giovanni
AMADESI Claudio
MINELLI Massimo
GOVONI Andrea
NANNI Luciano

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome
MANNOCCI Enrico
CURZIO Samuele

LAMBERTINI Marcello

PITTAU Lorenzo
MARZOLINI Gabriele
BACCELLI Stefano
VALPIANI Davide
RAMPONI Vittorio
NANNI Francesco
BUGANE' Nicolo

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
NP

Nome
MELA Carlotta
GANDOLFI Nicole

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

MURER Lucia
GARUTI Martina
OGNIBENE Agata

Categoria: W18

Pos.
1
2

Nome
DE NARDIS Caterina
DISSETTE Giulia

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
IKP

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

CRAL G.T.T.

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

00:17:57
00:20:35
00:22:46
00:23:42
00:24:15
00:24:22
00:25:27
00:25:59
00:26:21
00:28:44
00:32:04
00:32:22
00:32:52
00:36:22
00:41:27
00:44:32

Tempo
00:14:56
00:15:26
00:16:31
00:17:37
00:19:06
00:19:14
00:21:42
00:22:08
00:29:47
00:19:43

Tempo
00:15:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:36
00:16:15
00:16:24

Tempo
00:14:37
00:16:16
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4

LANZARINI Sofia
FARES Giulia

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

PETTENO Anna

SANTI Simona
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle
BAZZICHI Valentina
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
BIANCHI Claudia
IACAZIO Maria Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

ZAGONEL Viola
MARZOLINI Michela
SERGENTI Chiara
PAONE Martina
MEZJA Flavia

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
Orientamente A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

00:18:58
00:23:55

Tempo
00:17:14
00:21:41
00:22:20
00:23:15
00:26:17
00:27:22
00:19:36

Tempo
00:15:51
00:19:31
00:19:44
00:21:41
00:32:27



